
Atchison  Area  Chamber  of  Commerce  
RENTAL  LISTINGS  

  
Rental  Contacts  (Ongoing)  
  
Deware  Enterprises  
913-­367-­3925  
  
Sharon  Boldridge  Rentals  
913-­367-­0327  
  
Massasoit  Apartments  
221  N.  3rd  St.  
913-­367-­3750  
  
Atchison  Housing  Authority  
913-­367-­3323  
Www.Atchisonhousing.Org  
  
Ridge  View  Apartments  
Jeff  Caudle  
913-­367-­6700  
  
Mark  Meudt  Properties  
Homes,  Apartments  &  Storage  
Section  8    Available  
913-­426-­6553  
  
Rental  Properties  
Call  For  Information  
Laura  Genail  
913-­367-­5907  
  
New  Town  Properties  
2  &  3  Br  Homes  
913-­367-­4368  
  
Messina  Apartments  
913-­367-­0215  

  
Apartments,  Houses,  Duplex  
913-­367-­6525  
  
Darlene  Dulac  
913-­367-­6177  
  
United  Country  Heart  Of  America  
337  S.  10th  St.  
913-­367-­3116  
  
Double  T  Properties  
Teresa  Hegarty  
913-­370-­3825  
  
Apartments  &  Homes  For  Rent  
Most  Are  1-­2  Br  
913-­360-­2700  
No  Pets  
  
Equal  Housing  Opportunity  
Housing  For  Elderly,  Handicapped  
And  Disabled  Section  8  (Low  
Income)  
Joann  Murray  
913-­367-­2360  
  
Brooks  Rentals  
Janie  Heiner,  Mgr.  
913-­367-­5313  or  
913-­370-­1119  
  
COAL  Rentals  
913-­238-­6668  

Rental  Homes  And  Apts.  
Mike  And  Cherie  Hein  
913-­367-­1232  
913-­360-­2837  
  
Franklin  Rentals  
913-­367-­7616  
  
  
Dave  Hausmann  Restoration  
Apts.  And  Houses,  All  Types  
913-­367-­1120  (Home  &  Cell)  
  
Dee  Duttweiler  
2  Br  Houses  
913-­367-­3758  
  
Heritage  Hills  Apts.  -­  
Sunrise  Homes  
Highway  7  N.  
913-­367-­1000  
  
Brian  &  Kelly  Boldridge  
Homes  for  rent  
913-­246-­2288  
  
  
Applegate  Apts.  
367-­7808  
  
Laura  Keith  
913-­370-­2178  
2  &  3  BR  homes  

  
Apartments,  Houses,  and  Commercial  Properties  for  Rent  
  
Steve  Estes           
928  S.  6th,  3BR  w/garage  
1011  S.  4th  St.  
510  N.  5th  
913-­367-­3236  
  
Mary  Lee  Said  
921  L  St.  
House  
913-­367-­5004  
(8:00a.m.  -­  5:00  p.m.)  
  
  

309  N.  14TH  ST.  
2BR  Home  
Deck  in  back  
New  efficient  AC  
Contact  Rhonda  McDermed  
913-­370-­1607  
  
1025  N.  4th  St.  
711  N.  7th  St.  
721  N.  7th,  2  BR,  1BA  
518  N.  6th  St  
913-­426-­4405  
  

119  N.  10th  St.  
1BR,1BA  home  
Contact  Tennille  Hinson  
913-­426-­6983  
Please  call  after  5:00  p.m.  
  
3BR,  1BA  HOME  
604  N.  3rd  
Atchison,  KS  
Call  Shawn  Watowa  
913-­367-­7159  
  
  



HOUSE  FOR  RENT  
Call  913-­367-­3625  or  
913-­426-­3254  
  
3BR,  1BA  HOME  
Completely  remodeled  inside  
$800/mo.  
Call  913-­766-­1643  
  
208  E.  MOUND  ST.  
For  rent  or  sale  
Across  from  Benedictine  College  
3  students  at  $366/mo  per  student  
4  students  at  $275/mo  per  student  
Call  816-­942-­5655/816-­520-­5655  
  
Commercial  Property  
For  Rent  or  Sale  
509  Commercial  
Conference  Room  
Waiting  Rm,  2  offices  
925  sq.  ft.  
Call  Ken  Buttron  
913-­370-­3399  
  
2BR  Home  
No  Pets,  No  Smoking  
Call  Ken  Buttron  
913-­370-­3399  
$500/mo  
  
COMMERCIAL  PROPERTY  
511  Commercial  
1600  Sq.  ft.  
Call  Ken  Buttron  
913-­370-­3399  
  
1+  BR  for  rent.    In  the  country,  yet  
Close  to  town.    Garage  parking,  
Possible  laundry  on  site.    VERY  
NICE.  Possible  storage  as  well.  
$800.00  per  month  
913-­367-­5869  
References  please.  
  
Storage  space  –  50’x60’  building  
Close  to  town.  
Motorcycles  -­  $35/mo.  
Tri-­bikes  -­  $40/mo.  
Boats  starting  at  $75/mo  
Campers  starting  at  $100/mo  
913-­367-­5869  
  
1  RV  space  w/hook-­up  
913-­367-­5869  
  

401  ½  N.  7th  St.,  Atchison,  Ks  
2  BR  1BA  upstairs  apt.  
Stove  &  refrigerator  furnished  
913-­370-­1576  
  
Rental  Property  Available  
At  814  S.  4th  St.:  
2BR,  fully  furnished  
Occupancy  –  2  adults  
All  utilities  paid,  CA,  washer,  
Dryer  for  this  apt.  only.Required:  a  
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